9:00am

9:15am

10:40am

10:45am

11:15am

11:35am

11:45am

12:00am

12:45pm

12:55pm

1:00pm

EASTERN TIMES SHOWN

Introduction to RCRA — History, Background, and Recent Federal Rules

Management of Hazardous Solid Waste
Hazardous Waste Identification
Is Waste Material a Listed Waste?

Is Waste Material a Characteristic Waste?

Special Rules for Hazardous Waste

Mixed Waste (Radioactive and RCRA Hazardous Waste)

10-minute Break

Hazardous Waste Recycling and Universal Wastes

Hazardous Waste Generator Regulations

10-minute break

Hazardous Waste Storage Requirements

10-minute Break

Hazardous Waste Transporter Regulations
Hazardous Waste TSDF Regulations

Land Disposal Regulations

Hazardous Waste Combustion Regulations
RCRA Corrective Action and CERCLA
Medical Wastes

Q & A Session

Class Ends

Environmental
Training
Courses



